
Name Position No. of 
Rights

Rights Exercised and Shares acquired Rights sold No. of Rights 
lapsed

José Antonio
Ríos, García

Pernille 
Erenbjerg

Mercedes 
Johnson

Odilon 
Almeida

Lars-Johan 
Jarnheimer

James 
Thompson

Mauricio 
Ramos

Esteban 
Iriarte

Xavier 
Rocoplan

Salvador 
Escalon

Susy 
Bobenriet

Karim 
Lesina

Total

Subscription %  

Director, 
Chairman of 
the Board

Director, 
Deputy Chair 
of the Board 

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

EVP, COO

EVP, CTIO

EVP, Chief Legal
& Compliance 
Officer

EVP, CHRO

EVP, Chief 
External Affairs 
Officer

Executive 
Director and 
CEO

Director

21,223

19,338

12,361

15,699

6,806

4,202

7,602

19,768

250,949

53,492

57,633

54,233

7,665

6,256

537,222

No. of rights
exercised

No. of shares 
from exercise 

of rights 
(7:10 ratio)

Over-
subscription,
No. of share

Total shares 
acquired

Subscription cost 
per share (USD)

21,220

19,330

12,350

15,690

6,800

4,200

7,600

19,760

250,940

53,490

57,630

43,230

7,660

6,250

526,140

14,854

13,531

8,645

10,983

4,760

2,940

5,320

13,825

175,658

37,443

40,341

30,261

5,362

4,375

368,298

2,000

-

1,500

-

1,000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

4,500

16,854

13,531

10,983

5,760

2,940

5,320

13,825

175,658

40,341

30,261

5,362

4,375

372,798

10,145

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

$10.61

-

8

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

11,002

5

6

$178,821

$143,564

$107,638

$116,530

$61,114

$31,193

$56,445

$146,683

$1,863, 731

$428,018

$312,069

$56,891

$46,419

$3,955,387 11,021

-

$4.20

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$4.32

$3.97

$3.97

-

$34

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$47,549

$20

$24

$47,626

3

-

11

9

6

2

2

18

9

2

3

1

-

-

66

98%

Tomas
Eliasson

$10.6137,443 $397,270

Bruce 
Churchill

Total subscription
cost (USD)

Sale price 
(USD)

No. of
rights

Total sales 
proceeds 

(USD)

Summary of personal trading and transactions of insiders 
from Millicom’s rights offering announced on May 18, 2022


