## Summary of personal trading and transactions of insiders from Millicom's rights offering announced on May 18, 2022



Name	Position	No. of Rights	Rights Exercised and Shares acquired Rights sold									No. of Rights lapsed
			No. of rights exercised	No. of shares from exercise of rights (7:10 ratio)	Over- subscription, No. of share	Total shares acquired	Subscription cost per share (USD)	Total subscription cost (USD)	No. of rights	Sale price (USD)	Total sales proceeds (USD)	
José Antonio Ríos, García	Director, Chairman of the Board	21,223	21,220	14,854	2,000	16,854	\$10.61	\$178,821	-	-	-	3
Pernille Erenbjerg	Director, Deputy Chair of the Board	19,338	19,330	13,531	-	13,531	\$10.61	\$143,564	8	\$4.20	\$34	-
Mercedes Johnson	Director	12,361	12,350	8,645	1,500	10,145	\$10.61	\$107,638	-	-	-	11
Odilon Almeida	Director	15,699	15,690	10,983	-	10,983	\$10.61	\$116,530	-	-	-	9
Bruce Churchill	Director	6,806	6,800	4,760	1,000	5,760	\$10.61	\$61,114	-	-	-	6
Tomas Eliasson	Director	4,202	4,200	2,940	-	2,940	\$10.61	\$31,193	-	-	-	2
Lars-Johan Jarnheimer	Director	7,602	7,600	5,320	-	5,320	\$10.61	\$56,445	-	-	-	2
James Thompson	Director	19,768	19,760	13,825	-	13,825	\$10.61	\$146,683	_	-	-	18
Mauricio Ramos	Executive Director and CEO	250,949	250,940	175,658	-	175,658	\$10.61	\$1,863, 731	-	-	-	9
Esteban Iriarte	EVP, COO	53,492	53,490	37,443	-	37,443	\$10.61	\$397,270	-	-	-	2
Xavier Rocoplan	EVP, CTIO	57,633	57,630	40,341	-	40,341	\$10.61	\$428,018	-		-	3
Salvador Escalon	EVP, Chief Legal & Compliance Officer	54,233	43,230	30,261	-	30,261	\$10.61	\$312,069	11,002	\$4.32	\$47,549	1
Susy Bobenriet	EVP, CHRO	7,665	7,660	5,362	-	5,362	\$10.61	\$56,891	5	\$3.97	\$20	-
Karim Lesina	EVP, Chief External Affairs Officer	6,256	6,250	4,375	-	4,375	\$10.61	\$46,419	6	\$3.97	\$24	-
Total		537,222	526,140	368,298	4,500	372,798		\$3,955,387	11,021		\$47,626	66
Subscription %			98 %									